DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND
NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT

316 N. CAPITOL AVENUE % LANSING, M| 48933-1234 ®(517) 483-4040 ¥ FaX: (517) 483-6036

DEVELOPMENT OFFICE
316 N. CAPITOL AVE., SUITE D-2

City of Lansing
Down Payment / Homebuyer Assistance
Maximum Gross Annual Household Income
Effective 2014

Appendix A

Household Maximum Gross Annual
Size Income

$35,950
$41,100
$46,250
$51,350
$55,500
$59,600
$63,700
$67,800

Income limits are subject to change
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Gross annual income includes income from all household members over the
age of 18, regardless of relationship.

Income received for the support of minor children, such as social security, child
support, etc., must also be included.

Adults claiming full-time student status need to submit a copy of their financial
aid or scholarship information.
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