

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT

316 N. CAPITOL AVENUE LANSING, MI 48933-1234 (517) 483-4040 FAX: (517) 483-6036

DEVELOPMENT OFFICE 316 N. CAPITOL AVE., SUITE D-2

City of Lansing Down Payment / Homebuyer Assistance Maximum Gross Annual Household Income Effective 2014

Appendix A

Household Size	Maximum Gross Annual Income
1	\$35,950
2	\$41,100
3	\$46,250
4	\$51,350
5	\$55,500
6	\$59,600
7	\$63,700
8	\$67,800

Income limits are subject to change

Gross annual income includes income from all household members over the age of 18, regardless of relationship.

Income received for the support of minor children, such as social security, child support, etc., must also be included.

Adults claiming full-time student status need to submit a copy of their financial aid or scholarship information.

